SCD4419D Rev J
FEATURES
❑ Dual transceiver meets military data bus requirements – MIL-STD-1553
❑ Low standby power
❑ Low power dissipation at full output power
❑ Single +5V power supply
❑ +5V Control line
❑ Current source output

this product. No patent licenses are implied.
SCD4419D Rev J  4/16/07
CONFIGURATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No. DSCC No. Receiver Data level  Case Lead Finish
ACT4419-D * N/A Normally Low DIP Optional
ACT4419-D-001-1 Pending Gold
ACT4419-D-001-2 Pending Solder
ACT4419-DF * N/A Flat Pack Optional
ACT4419-D-001-1 Pending Gold
ACT4419-D-001-2 Pending Solder
* For 10V Control voltage consult factory.